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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI—ROADS—continued.

Item.
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MINISTER OF LAN DS—-continued.

VOTE No. 100—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—Ccontinued.
Auckland—continued.

Herekino

Herekino—Whangape

Horeke-Taheke

Kaikohu—Rawene

Katui Improved-farm Settlement..

Kohukohu-Motukaraka

Kohukohu-Motukaraka (road
through Rimu Valley)

Kohukohu-Rakautapu

Mangamuka—Oruru—Mangonui

Mangamuku-Vietoria Valley
Manganutowae
Manganuiowae— Whangape
Marlborough Association
Maungaru~Mangakahia
Motukaraka Village Settlement —
Kohukohu—~Rakautapu
Okaihau-Horeke (main road)
Okaihau-Victoria Valley

Omanaia—Rawene (main road)

Omapere Survey District, Blocks
IX. and X.

Omapere—Waimamakn .

Omanaia~Hokianga Heads (main
road)

Page’s Bridge~-Waimamaku

Pakia- Waimamaku~Kawerua

Punakitere Settlement Bridge over
Otaua River

Punakitere Settlement roads

Rangatira (Opanaki-Hokianga) -
proved-farm Settlement

Rawene

Rawene—Seawall

Rawene—~Waima

Taheke Bridge

Te Awaroa North

Waihou-Mangamuka—Oruru

Waihou-Umawhero

Wai-iti Creek Bridge

Waima—Taheke

Waimamaku

Waimamaku-Pakanae

Waimamaku—Punakitere

Waimamaku River Bridge -

Waimamaku Settlement (roads to
head of)

Waimamaku Settlement

Wai-o-te-Marama e

Waipoua Survey District (part
Block V1I.)

Wairere Creek Bridge (Horeke

Settlement)
‘Wairere Bridge, and road towards
Horeke
‘Wekaweka Settlement, Waimamaku
Whangape, Section 55, Block VII.

Hokianga

Hokianga and
Mongonui
Hokianga

Hokianga,
Mongonui, and
Bay of Islands
Hokianga

134

1901-2.

276
300
150
239

10
311
300

300
150

135
118
454
248
200
100

750
360

150
98

150
438

70
200
214

388
100

150
130
319
250
300

100
296
207
443
456
500

471
100

71
400
500

100
101
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